
Resolution: 2004-34

Rank Score Number Project Name Project Sponsor Grant Amt Sponsor 
Amt Total Amt

Board 
Approved 

Funding

Cumulative 
Requests

1 of 15 20.600 04-1067 E Cle Elum Winter Trail Patrols USFS WNF Cle Elum RD $9,700 $24,800 $34,500 $9,700 $9,700
2 of 15 20.267 04-1151 E Alpine Lakes Volunteer Ranger Program USFS MBNF Snoqualmie RD $10,000 $29,221 $39,221 $19,700 $19,700
3 of 15 19.600 04-1107 E Volunteer Wilderness Rangers USFS WNF Leavenworth/Lk Wen $7,500 $11,060 $18,560 $27,200 $27,200
4 of 15 19.133 04-1049 E Naches Snow Rangers USFS WNF Naches RD $8,880 $9,958 $18,838 $36,080 $36,080
5 of 15 19.000 04-1052 E Lake Wen. Entiat Snow Rangers 04-05 USFS WNF Entiat RD $9,910 $11,800 $21,710 $45,990 $45,990
6 of 15 18.400 04-1046 E Chelan Snowmobile Ranger 04-05 USFS WNF Chelan RD $10,000 $8,475 $18,475 $55,990 $55,990
7 of 15 18.200 04-1093 E Gifford Pinchot Snow Ranger 04-05 USFS GPNF Mt Adams RD $9,350 $5,838 $15,188 $62,738 $65,340
8 of 15 18.067 04-1028 E Leave No Trace 2005 Backcountry Horsemen of WA $10,000 $20,000 $30,000 Alternate $75,340
9 of 15 17.667 04-1050 E Naches R.D.Wilderness Education Rangers USFS WNF Naches RD $8,863 $13,448 $22,311 Alternate $84,203
10 of 15 17.133 04-1117 E MVRD Snow Ranger USFS OKNF Methow RD $10,000 $2,700 $12,700 Alternate $94,203
11 of 15 16.800 04-1475 E Dungeness Sensitive Habitat Protection Jamestown S'Klallam Tribe $7,440 $5,066 $12,506 Alternate $101,643
12 of 15 16.667 04-1104 E Water Trail Kayak Rangers WA Water Trails Association $10,000 $13,991 $23,991 Alternate $111,643
13 of 15 15.933 04-1075 E Goat Rocks Wilderness Education USFS GPNF Cowlitz Valley RD $9,000 $2,485 $11,485 Alternate $120,643
14 of 15 15.333 04-1142 E Heather Meadows Education Project Mt. Baker Snoq. Natl Forest $10,000 $5,000 $15,000 Alternate $130,643
15 of 15 14.933 04-1146 E CVRD Wilderness Education USFS GPNF Cowlitz Valley RD $9,000 $2,418 $11,418 Alternate $139,643

$139,643 $166,260 $305,903

8/20/2004

Note: IAC estimates that $62,738 are available for the "Education" Category.  Final amounts depend on several factors, including IAC and FHWA 
approval and federal rules regarding minimum amounts to be distributed among motorized, nonmotorized and education projects.
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Resolution: 2004-34

(See note at bottom of table)

Rank Score Number Project Name Project Sponsor Grant Amt Sponsor Amt Total Amt
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1 of 44 64.667 04-1063 M Wilderness M&O 2005-2006 USFS WNF Cle Elum RD $40,000 $59,000 $99,000 $40,000 $40,000
2 of 44 64.333 04-1055 M Norse Peak/Goats Rocks Wilderness Trail USFS WNF Naches RD $20,880 $23,592 $44,472 $60,880 $60,880
3 of 44 63.733 04-1098 M Entiat's Non-Motorized Trail Maintenance USFS WNF Entiat RD $40,360 $40,950 $81,310 $101,240 $101,240
4 of 44 63.667 04-1180 D Suiattle Trail Flood Repairs USFS MBNF Darrington RD $50,000 $50,000 $100,000 $151,240 $151,240
5 of 44 63.600 04-1092 M White River/Snoqualmie Trail Maintenance USFS MBNF Snoqualmie RD $35,000 $45,000 $80,000 $186,240 $186,240
6 of 44 63.067 04-1136 M Snow Vehicles Project Mount Tahoma Trails Assn $50,000 $115,000 $165,000 $236,240 $236,240
7 of 44 62.600 04-1062 D Mt. Baker RD Trail Restoration USFS MBNF Mt Baker RD $50,000 $97,000 $147,000 $286,240 $286,240
8 of 44 62.333 04-1192 M Cascade NW Crew 2005 Pacific Northwest Trail Assn $20,905 $21,980 $42,885 $307,145 $307,145
9 of 44 60.933 04-1088 M WTA 2005 Volunteer Trail Maintenace WA Trails Association $50,000 $306,870 $356,870 $357,145 $357,145
10 of 44 60.867 04-1106 M Wilderness Trail Maintenance USFS WNF Leavenworth/Lk We $40,500 $34,000 $74,500 $397,645 $397,645
11 of 44 60.667 04-1057 D Lakeshore Trail Bridge Replacement USFS WNF Chelan RD $50,000 $50,000 $100,000 $447,645 $447,645
12 of 44 60.533 04-1091 M Alpine Lakes Trail Maintenance Crew 2005 USFS MBNF Snoqualmie RD $50,000 $41,771 $91,771 $497,645 $497,645
13 of 44 59.333 04-1089 M WTA 2005 Backcountry Trail Teams WA Trails Association $50,000 $143,974 $193,974 $547,645 $547,645
14 of 44 58.467 04-1110 D Dorothy Lake Trail Reconstruction USFS MBNF Skykomish RD $50,000 $47,500 $97,500 $597,645 $597,645
15 of 44 58.067 04-1121 M Henry M. Jackson Wilderness Trail Maint. USFS MBNF Skykomish RD $32,821 $21,604 $54,425 $630,466 $630,466
16 of 44 57.800 04-1042 M BCHW 2005 Volunteer Trail Maintenance Backcountry Horsemen of WA $50,000 $50,000 $100,000 $680,466 $680,466
17 of 44 57.400 04-1134 D Willapa Hills Trail Bridge Decking State Parks $40,742 $29,240 $69,982 $721,208 $721,208
18 of 44 56.800 04-1133 M Priest Lake Trail Maintenance USFS IPNF $32,980 $13,820 $46,800 $754,188 $754,188
19 of 44 56.733 04-1066 D Jolly Mtn. Trail Reconstruction USFS WNF Cle Elum RD $9,125 $6,650 $15,775 $763,313 $763,313
20 of 44 55.800 04-1095 M Planer/Compactor Mountain Trails Grooming Assn $22,000 $22,000 $44,000 $785,313 $785,313
20 of 44 55.800 04-1096 M SnoCat Groomer Mountain Trails Grooming Assn $50,000 $45,000 $95,000 $835,313 $835,313
22 of 44 55.133 04-1108 D Lake Creek Trail USFS OKNF Methow RD $40,785 $26,170 $66,955 $876,098 $876,098
23 of 44 54.667 04-1078 D Mt. Si Trail - Phase 2 Natural Resources Dept of $50,000 $12,500 $62,500 $926,098 $926,098
24 of 44 53.933 04-1045 M Naches Nordic/Mtn Bike Trail Maintenance USFS WNF Naches RD $9,109 $13,268 $22,377 $935,207 $935,207
25 of 44 53.467 04-1074 M West Tiger Mt. NRCA Trails Maintenance Natural Resources Dept of $38,000 $9,500 $47,500 $973,207 $973,207
26 of 44 53.267 04-1112 D Diamond Jack Trail USFS OKNF Methow RD $22,485 $13,782 $36,267 $995,692 $995,692
27 of 44 53.133 04-1141 D McClellan Butte Trail Reconstruction USFS MBNF Snoqualmie RD $50,000 $45,000 $95,000 $1,045,692 $1,045,692
28 of 44 52.667 04-1103 D Pyramid Creek Parking Area USFS MBNF Snoqualmie RD $31,437 $17,301 $48,738 $1,077,129 $1,077,129
41 of 44 45.800 04-1065 D Shoestring Jeep Trail Puncheon USFS WNF Cle Elum RD $37,500 $9,750 $47,250 $1,114,629 $1,114,629
29 of 44 52.000 04-1111 D Crystal Lake Trail USFS OKNF Methow RD $49,405 $30,944 $80,349 Alternate $1,164,034
30 of 44 51.933 04-1145 D Crystal Springs Multi-Use Groomer Shed State Parks $40,000 $25,000 $65,000 Alternate $1,204,034
31 of 44 51.733 04-1184 M 2005 Backcountry Trail Maintenance EarthCorps $39,760 $21,500 $61,260 Alternate $1,243,794
32 of 44 51.067 04-1105 M South Summit Trail Maintenance Loup Loup Ski Education $50,000 $22,027 $72,027 Alternate $1,293,794
33 of 44 49.600 04-1100 D Twin Falls Trail Renovation State Parks $20,000 $5,000 $25,000 Alternate $1,313,794
34 of 44 49.267 04-1080 D Rattlesnake Mountain Trail Construction Natural Resources Dept of $50,000 $12,500 $62,500 Alternate $1,363,794
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34 of 44 49.267 04-1094 D South Mountain Trails Renovation State Parks $40,000 $10,000 $50,000 Alternate $1,403,794
36 of 44 48.533 04-1119 D Footbridge Access to Elwha River Beach Lower Elwha Klallam Tribe $32,000 $13,840 $45,840 Alternate $1,435,794
37 of 44 48.133 04-1153 M Freund Canyon Loop Trail Rehab USFS WNF Leavenworth/Lk We $11,150 $7,650 $18,800 Alternate $1,446,944
38 of 44 47.933 04-1148 M Cowlitz Valley Wilderness Trail Support USFS GPNF Cowlitz Valley RD $41,100 $12,110 $53,210 Alternate $1,488,044
39 of 44 47.133 04-1120 D Willapa NWR Salmon Interpretive Trail Willapa Nat'l Wildlife Refuge $40,000 $19,900 $59,900 Alternate $1,528,044
40 of 44 46.600 04-1072 D Woods Creek Watchable Wildlife Bridge USFS GPNF Cowlitz Valley RD $18,000 $5,500 $23,500 Alternate $1,546,044

$1,546,044
42 of 44 41.467 04-1090 M Robe Canyon Trail Maintenance Project Snohomish County Parks Dept $32,750 $10,000 $42,750 Alternate $1,578,794
42 of 44 41.467 04-1085 M Lord Hill Trail Maintenance Project Snohomish County Parks Dept $48,000 $12,381 $60,381 Alternate $1,626,794
44 of 44 38.333 04-1161 D Lonesome Lake Picnic Shelter USFS MBNF Snoqualmie RD $10,000 $2,600 $12,600 Alternate $1,636,794

 $1,636,794 $1,623,174 $3,259,968

Project 04-1065 was moved above the funding line due to the MMU requirement

Note: IAC estimates that $1,114,629 are available for the "General" Category.  Final amounts depend on several factors, including IAC and 
FHWA approval and federal rules regarding minimum amounts to be distributed among motorized, nonmotorized and education projects.
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